Date of Request

5/15/2007

5/15/2007

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

Campus/Department

Secondary Administration

Middle School Administration

5/31/2007

Administrator Requesting

From

Mark Smith

Dan Manning

1997-
R573900
Secondary
Summer
School
Revenue

Net
Amendment

To

11-611900
11-614100
11-614300
11-614600
11-639500
23-611900
23-612900
23-614100

23-614300
23-614600

13-621900
33-611900
33-614100
33-614300
33-614600

11-611900
11-614100
11-614300
11-614600
11-639500
23-611900
23-612900
23-614100

23-614300

23-614600

Amount

$35,069.21
$508.50
$382.25
$2,104.15
$19,640.00
$4,500.00
$1,136.00
$81.73

$54.29
$338.16

$4,700.00
$3,520.00
$51.04
$38.37
$211.20

(72,334.90)

$0.00

$37,083.48
$519.17
$370.83
$2,051.52
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$70.00

$50.00

$295.00

Reason

For teacher salaries

For teacher benefits

For teacher benefits

For teacher benefits

For classroom supplies
For principal's salary

For support staff salaries
For principal's and support
staff's benefits

For principal's and support
staff's benefits

For principal's and support
staff's benefits

For staff developmet

For nurse's salary

For nurse's benefits

For nurse's benefits

For nurse's benefits

For teacher salaries

For teacher benefits

For teacher benefits

For teacher benefits

For classroom supplies
For principal's salary

For support staff salaries
For principal's and support
staff's benefits

For principal's and support
staff's benefits

For principal's and support
staff's benefits



